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Case Number

20-3-00321-39

21-3-00455-39

21-3-00764-39

22-3-00091-39

23-3-00045-39

23-3-00248-39

23-3-00421-39

23-3-00584-39

23-3-00657-39

Version2.0.0.2-P

Case Type

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

Event Date

03/28/2025

04/02/2025

03/26/2025

03/19/2025

03/19/2025

04/17/2025

03/19/2025

04/17/2025

04/07/2025

Y akima County Superior Court
CASE - Decrees and Petitions of Dissolution
Report Date Range: 3/17/2025 thr ough 5/1/2025

Event Type

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Party Name

TAYLOR, CHRIS

TAYLOR, MONICA RAE
MANRIQUE, JAMES ANTHONY

Manrique, Kristy Lynn
LOPEZ OLEA, ESTHER ISABEL

MORALES LOPEZ, MOISES
MELCHOR

GONZALEZ, SORAYA

PONCE, CARLOS FABIAN
RABADAN, JOSE
RABADAN, LETICIA MARISOL

ALCOCER RAZO, MARTIN

ALCOCER, HERLINDA MILLAN
SUSTERICH, MARLENA RENE

SUSTERICH, SEAN ALEXANDER
SUNDQUIST, ANDREW
SUNDQUIST, KATE

PANTER, JAMES LEONARD

PANTER, SHU JU

Pagelof 7

Person
Connection

Type
Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)
Petitioner

Respondent

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)
Petitioner

Respondent
Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)
Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)
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24-3-00116-39

24-3-00117-39

24-3-00124-39

24-3-00237-39

24-3-00239-39

24-3-00306-39

24-3-00342-39

24-3-00366-39

24-3-00382-39

24-3-00389-39

Version2.0.0.2-P

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

04/11/2025

04/29/2025

04/23/2025

04/08/2025

04/01/2025

03/20/2025

04/18/2025

04/02/2025

04/18/2025

04/07/2025

04/23/2025

Y akima County Superior Court
CASE - Decrees and Petitions of Dissolution
Report Date Range: 3/17/2025 thr ough 5/1/2025

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

FORD, JUSTIN ANDREW

GREER, KATHERINE ELYSE
FORD, JUSTIN ANDREW

GREER, KATHERINE ELYSE
MUNGUIA, FRANCISCO MACIEL
ROMERO ALEJO, RAMONA

DELGADO, JESSICA F

MACIAS, JOSE MANUEL
TURRADO

ARAIZA BARON, ADELINA
MENDEZ VILLEGAS, CARMELO

ESCOBAR, BENNY
ESCOBAR, PATRICIA ANNE

ORTA, ANGELICA MARIA
ORTA, MARIO

KNOBEL, BROOKE JONICA
KNOBEL, MARK EDWARD

RAMIREZ ARAIZA, JUAN

ZARAGOZA MORA, RAMONA
GUERRERO, CHRISTOPHER

VALENCIA OREGON, MARIA D
DE LA CRUZ, EDUARDO
SANCHEZ, ALMA

Page2of 7

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)
Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner
Respondent
Respondent
Petitioner
Respondent

Petitioner

Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)
Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)
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CASE - Decrees and Petitions of Dissolution
Report Date Range: 3/17/2025 thr ough 5/1/2025

24-3-00488-39 DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

04/16/2025 Decree of Dissolution CRUZ, RACHEL LOUISE

CRUZ, RAYMUNDO, Jr

Petitioner (WIP)
Respondent
(WIP)

24-3-00505-39 DIC Dissolution of Petitioner (WIP)

Marriage with

03/25/2025 Decree of Dissolution WHITE, DANI JEAN

Children WHITE, LANCE DAVID Respondent
(WIP)

24-3-00581-39 DIC Dissolution of 03/26/2025 Decree of Dissolution MATSON, DEVON W Respondent
Marriage with (WIP)

Children MATSON, HEIDI A Petitioner (WIP)
24-3-00618-39 DIC Dissolution of 04/08/2025 Decree of Dissolution  FELIX, MARCO A Respondent
Marriage with (WIP)

Children RODRIGUEZ, BRIANA Petitioner (WIP)
MILAGROS
24-3-00626-39 DIN Dissolution of 03/26/2025 Decree of Dissolution  Rasmussen, Ana Mirtha Respondent
Marriage with No .
Children Rasmussen, Scott Andrew Petitioner
24-3-00648-39 DIC Dissolution of 04/07/2025 Decree of Dissolution = GODINEZ, ALMA LORENA Respondent
Marriage with (WIP)

Children HUERTA, JOSE ANTONIO SILVA Petitioner (WIP)
24-3-00661-39 DIN Dissolution of 03/19/2025 Decree of Dissolution PERALES, ALFONSO, Jr Respondent

Marriage with No I

Children PERALES, MICHELLE D Petitioner
24-3-00722-39 DIC Dissolution of 03/27/2025 Decree of Dissolution ARREOLA, ABRAHAM Respondent

Marriage with (WIP)

Children ARREOLA, CORINE MARIE

DRESKER, CARLIE JEAN
DRESKER, ROBERT WAYNE

Petitioner (WIP)

24-3-00725-39 DIC Dissolution of Petitioner (WIP)

Marriage with

04/18/2025 Decree of Dissolution

Respondent

Child
ildren v
24-3-00798-39 DIN Dissolution of 03/17/2025 Decree of Dissolution GRABENHORST, KIEL Petitioner
Marriage with No
Children GRABENHORST, SARA Respondent
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24-3-00819-39

24-3-00820-39

24-3-00825-39

24-3-00832-39

24-3-00844-39

24-3-00872-39

24-3-00873-39

24-3-00875-39

24-3-00880-39

24-3-00886-39

24-3-00889-39

Version2.0.0.2-P

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

04/02/2025

04/16/2025

03/27/2025

04/25/2025

03/19/2025

04/23/2025

03/28/2025

04/01/2025

03/27/2025

03/20/2025

03/25/2025

Y akima County Superior Court
CASE - Decrees and Petitions of Dissolution
Report Date Range: 3/17/2025 thr ough 5/1/2025

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

GONZALES, IRMA

SERRANO, JUAN CARLOS
THOMPSON, JAYME DAWNELLE
THOMPSON, TRAVIS JEREMY

MEDINA, GLORIA

ORTIZ, ISMAEL

DELUCA, AMBER DAWN
DELUCA, GENE LUIS

BESS MADRIGAL, MARICELA

VELASQUEZ PEREZ, WILLIAM
GEOVANNY

BECKER, LAURIE LORINA
BECKER, LEONARD

DE DIOS MORALES, BALDEMAR
GARCIA MARQUEZ, ANABEL
EDGAR, GREGORY MARLON
EDGAR, HEATHER MARIE

HILL, DANIEL ALLEN
HILL, MAYWAH GRACE

KOVERMAN, LINDA MAE
KOVERMAN, PAUL JOHN

LAPIERRE, ASHLEY NIKOE

LAPIERRE, DAVID RAY
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Petitioner
Respondent
Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner
Respondent
Petitioner
Respondent
Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Respondent
Petitioner
Respondent
Petitioner
Petitioner
Respondent
Respondent
Petitioner
Petitioner
Respondent

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)
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24-3-00890-39

24-3-00895-39

24-3-00900-39

24-3-00901-39

24-3-00904-39

24-3-00905-39

24-3-00906-39

24-3-00908-39

24-3-00910-39

24-3-00911-39

Version2.0.0.2-P

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

04/23/2025

03/28/2025

03/17/2025

04/25/2025

03/31/2025

04/09/2025

03/19/2025

04/11/2025

03/27/2025

04/02/2025

Y akima County Superior Court
CASE - Decrees and Petitions of Dissolution
Report Date Range: 3/17/2025 thr ough 5/1/2025

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

MARQUEZ, JIM NAVARRETE

RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ,
SANDRA

ABARCA SANCHEZ, MARIA
ELENA

OLVERA BAUTISTA, ALFREDO

GABBARD JR, THOMAS
GEORGE

GABBARD, TAMARA K

ESCARENO, TERESA DEJESUS
C

REYNAGA, JORGE ARTUIO
CASTILLO, BLANCA
CASTILLO, DOMINGO MIGUELLE

BARNSLEY, BRETT JAMES

BARNSLEY, NICOLE BREANN

CONTRERAS, MARIA DEL
CARMEN

VARGAS, ANDRES SOTO
ZUNIGA NUNEZ, ANDRES

ZUNIGA RUIZ, LUISA
MORALES LEYVA, JOSUE

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ,
ORQUIDEA

MEQDAD, ABDELRAHMAN
MAHMOUD

MEQDAD, ISLAM BASSAM
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Petitioner

Respondent
Respondent

Petitioner

Respondent

Petitioner

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)
Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)

Petitioner

Respondent

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)
Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent

Petitioner
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24-3-00914-39

24-3-00919-39

24-3-00923-39

25-3-00004-39

25-3-00007-39

25-3-00009-39

25-3-00011-39

25-3-00014-39

25-3-00016-39

25-3-00021-39

25-3-00022-39

Version2.0.0.2-P

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

03/24/2025

04/11/2025

04/11/2025

04/15/2025

04/08/2025

04/09/2025

04/10/2025

04/15/2025

04/11/2025

04/07/2025

04/15/2025

Y akima County Superior Court
CASE - Decrees and Petitions of Dissolution
Report Date Range: 3/17/2025 thr ough 5/1/2025

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

THOMPSON, ANDREW RAY
THOMPSON, LISA MARIE

MORFIN CHACON, ISIDRO

SERRANO, MARIA

VINEYARD, BOBBY D
VINEYARD, LATICHA MAYAN

HORTON, ABBY ROSE

HORTON, NICOLE MICHELLE
CASTILLO GUTIERREZ, DAYANA

KARELLY ANGEL

NGUYEN, JAYDEN DAYNE
BISHOP, DUANE GRANT

BISHOP, JANIS SUE

AKINS, JULIE ANN

AKINS, STEVEN JAMES

DOMINGUEZ, LUIS
MEDINA, ANDREA GUADALUPE

DUNAVANT, AIMEE LYNN
KAISER, KRISTA IRENE

ZAPATA MORFIN, HERMINIA
ZAPATA, GERARDO REYES

CHAVEZ, ROSALIE T
CHAVEZ-DIAZ, GERARDO
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Petitioner
Respondent

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)
Petitioner
Respondent
Petitioner
Respondent

Respondent

Petitioner
Respondent
Petitioner
Petitioner
Respondent
Petitioner
Respondent
Petitioner
Respondent
Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner

Respondent
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25-3-00023-39

25-3-00026-39

25-3-00045-39

25-3-00046-39

25-3-00047-39

25-3-00049-39

25-3-00054-39

25-3-00065-39

Version2.0.0.2-P

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

04/29/2025

04/15/2025

04/28/2025

04/25/2025

04/28/2025

04/29/2025

04/30/2025

04/29/2025

Y akima County Superior Court
CASE - Decrees and Petitions of Dissolution
Report Date Range: 3/17/2025 thr ough 5/1/2025

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

GASSELING, ADAM

GASSELING, ALMA
MENDES, HEATHER LYNN

MENDES, NOREBERTO
KAINUNOA

EQUIHUA LEMUS, MARTINA
ZAMORA LEMUS, ISIDRO
GARCIA ADAME, JAVIER
NAVA RODRIGUEZ, FLORA
Lukkasson, Alvie Dean

Lukkasson, Donna Faye

POOL, GERALD DEWAYNE, Jr

POOL, KAREN RENEE

THAYER, JENNIFER
THAYER, RAYMOND BILL

FERNANDEZ, LISA DIANE

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)
Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner
Respondent
Petitioner
Respondent
Petitioner
Respondent
Petitioner

Respondent

Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner

MORENO, FRANCISCO ROBERT Respondent
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