# Yakima County Superior Court CASE - Decrees and Petitions of Dissolution Report Date Range: 3/17/2025 through 5/1/2025

Case Number	Case Type	Event Date	Event Type	Party Name	Person Connection Type
20-3-00321-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with	03/28/2025	Decree of Dissolution	TAYLOR, CHRIS	Respondent (WIP)
	Children			TAYLOR, MONICA RAE	Petitioner (WIP)
21-3-00455-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with	04/02/2025	Decree of Dissolution	MANRIQUE, JAMES ANTHONY	Respondent (WIP)
	Children			Manrique, Kristy Lynn	Petitioner (WIP)
21-3-00764-39	DIN Dissolution of	03/26/2025	Decree of Dissolution	LOPEZ OLEA, ESTHER ISABEL	Petitioner
Marriage with No Children				MORALES LOPEZ, MOISES MELCHOR	Respondent
22-3-00091-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with	03/19/2025	Decree of Dissolution	GONZALEZ, SORAYA	Respondent (WIP)
	Children			PONCE, CARLOS FABIAN	Petitioner (WIP)
23-3-00045-39	DIN Dissolution of	03/19/2025	Decree of Dissolution	RABADAN, JOSE	Petitioner
	Marriage with No Children			RABADAN, LETICIA MARISOL	Respondent
23-3-00248-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with	of 04/17/2025	Decree of Dissolution	ALCOCER RAZO, MARTIN	Respondent (WIP)
	Children			ALCOCER, HERLINDA MILLAN	Petitioner (WIP)
23-3-00421-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	03/19/2025	Decree of Dissolution	SUSTERICH, MARLENA RENE	Respondent (WIP)
				SUSTERICH, SEAN ALEXANDER	Petitioner (WIP)
23-3-00584-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	04/17/2025	Decree of Dissolution	SUNDQUIST, ANDREW	Petitioner (WIP)
				SUNDQUIST, KATE	Respondent (WIP)
23-3-00657-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	ge with	Decree of Dissolution	PANTER, JAMES LEONARD	Respondent (WIP)
				PANTER, SHU JU	Petitioner (WIP)

Version 2.0.0.2 - P Page 1 of 7

# Yakima County Superior Court CASE - Decrees and Petitions of Dissolution Report Date Range: 3/17/2025 through 5/1/2025

24-3-00116-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with	04/11/2025	Decree of Dissolution	FORD, JUSTIN ANDREW	Respondent (WIP)
	Children			GREER, KATHERINE ELYSE	Petitioner (WIP)
		04/29/2025	Decree of Dissolution	FORD, JUSTIN ANDREW	Respondent (WIP)
				GREER, KATHERINE ELYSE	Petitioner (WIP)
24-3-00117-39		04/23/2025	Decree of Dissolution	MUNGUIA, FRANCISCO MACIEL	Petitioner (WIP)
	Marriage with Children			ROMERO ALEJO, RAMONA	Respondent (WIP)
24-3-00124-39		04/08/2025	Decree of Dissolution	DELGADO, JESSICA F	Petitioner (WIP)
	Marriage with Children			MACIAS, JOSE MANUEL TURRADO	Respondent (WIP)
24-3-00237-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	04/01/2025	Decree of Dissolution	ARAIZA BARON, ADELINA	Petitioner
				MENDEZ VILLEGAS, CARMELO	Respondent
24-3-00239-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	03/20/2025	Decree of Dissolution	ESCOBAR, BENNY	Respondent
				ESCOBAR, PATRICIA ANNE	Petitioner
24-3-00306-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	04/18/2025	Decree of Dissolution	ORTA, ANGELICA MARIA	Respondent
				ORTA, MARIO	Petitioner
24-3-00342-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	ge with	Decree of Dissolution	KNOBEL, BROOKE JONICA	Petitioner (WIP)
				KNOBEL, MARK EDWARD	Respondent (WIP)
24-3-00366-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	of 04/18/2025	Decree of Dissolution	RAMIREZ ARAIZA, JUAN	Respondent (WIP)
				ZARAGOZA MORA, RAMONA	Petitioner (WIP)
24-3-00382-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	04/07/2025	Decree of Dissolution	GUERRERO, CHRISTOPHER	Respondent (WIP)
				VALENCIA OREGON, MARIA D	Petitioner (WIP)
24-3-00389-39	DIC Dissolution of	arriage with	Decree of Dissolution	DE LA CRUZ, EDUARDO	Petitioner (WIP)
	Marriage with Children			SANCHEZ, ALMA	Respondent (WIP)

Version 2.0.0.2 - P Page 2 of 7

# Yakima County Superior Court CASE - Decrees and Petitions of Dissolution Report Date Range: 3/17/2025 through 5/1/2025

24-3-00488-39 DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	DIC Dissolution of	04/16/2025	Decree of Dissolution	CRUZ, RACHEL LOUISE	Petitioner (WIP)
				CRUZ, RAYMUNDO, Jr	Respondent (WIP)
24-3-00505-39	DIC Dissolution of	03/25/2025	Decree of Dissolution	WHITE, DANI JEAN	Petitioner (WIP)
	Marriage with Children			WHITE, LANCE DAVID	Respondent (WIP)
24-3-00581-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with	03/26/2025	Decree of Dissolution	MATSON, DEVON W	Respondent (WIP)
	Children			MATSON, HEIDI A	Petitioner (WIP)
24-3-00618-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with	04/08/2025	Decree of Dissolution	FELIX, MARCO A	Respondent (WIP)
	Children			RODRIGUEZ, BRIANA MILAGROS	Petitioner (WIP)
24-3-00626-39	DIN Dissolution of	rriage with No	Decree of Dissolution	Rasmussen, Ana Mirtha	Respondent
	Children			Rasmussen, Scott Andrew	Petitioner
24-3-00648-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with	04/07/2025	Decree of Dissolution	GODINEZ, ALMA LORENA	Respondent (WIP)
	Children			HUERTA, JOSE ANTONIO SILVA	Petitioner (WIP)
24-3-00661-39	DIN Dissolution of	03/19/2025	Decree of Dissolution	PERALES, ALFONSO, Jr	Respondent
	Marriage with No Children			PERALES, MICHELLE D	Petitioner
24-3-00722-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with	03/27/2025	/27/2025 Decree of Dissolution	ARREOLA, ABRAHAM	Respondent (WIP)
	Children			ARREOLA, CORINE MARIE	Petitioner (WIP)
24-3-00725-39	DIC Dissolution of	04/18/2025	Decree of Dissolution	DRESKER, CARLIE JEAN	Petitioner (WIP)
	Marriage with Children			DRESKER, ROBERT WAYNE	Respondent (WIP)
24-3-00798-39	DIN Dissolution of	arriage with No	Decree of Dissolution	GRABENHORST, KIEL	Petitioner
	Children			GRABENHORST, SARA	Respondent

Version 2.0.0.2 - P Page 3 of 7

# Yakima County Superior Court CASE - Decrees and Petitions of Dissolution Report Date Range: 3/17/2025 through 5/1/2025

24-3-00819-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	04/02/2025	Decree of Dissolution	GONZALES, IRMA	Petitioner
				SERRANO, JUAN CARLOS	Respondent
24-3-00820-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	04/16/2025	Decree of Dissolution	THOMPSON, JAYME DAWNELLE	Petitioner (WIP)
				THOMPSON, TRAVIS JEREMY	Respondent (WIP)
24-3-00825-39	DIN Dissolution of	03/27/2025	Decree of Dissolution	MEDINA, GLORIA	Petitioner
	Marriage with No Children			ORTIZ, ISMAEL	Respondent
24-3-00832-39	DIN Dissolution of	04/25/2025	Decree of Dissolution	DELUCA, AMBER DAWN	Petitioner
	Marriage with No Children			DELUCA, GENE LUIS	Respondent
24-3-00844-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	03/19/2025	Decree of Dissolution	BESS MADRIGAL, MARICELA	Petitioner (WIP)
				VELASQUEZ PEREZ, WILLIAM GEOVANNY	Respondent (WIP)
24-3-00872-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	04/23/2025	Decree of Dissolution	BECKER, LAURIE LORINA	Respondent
				BECKER, LEONARD	Petitioner
24-3-00873-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	03/28/2025	Decree of Dissolution	DE DIOS MORALES, BALDEMAR	Respondent
				GARCIA MARQUEZ, ANABEL	Petitioner
24-3-00875-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	04/01/2025	Decree of Dissolution	EDGAR, GREGORY MARLON	Petitioner
				EDGAR, HEATHER MARIE	Respondent
24-3-00880-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	03/27/2025	Decree of Dissolution	HILL, DANIEL ALLEN	Respondent
				HILL, MAYWAH GRACE	Petitioner
24-3-00886-39		03/20/2025	Decree of Dissolution	KOVERMAN, LINDA MAE	Petitioner
	Marriage with No Children			KOVERMAN, PAUL JOHN	Respondent
24-3-00889-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	n of 03/25/2025	Decree of Dissolution	LAPIERRE, ASHLEY NIKOE	Respondent (WIP)
				LAPIERRE, DAVID RAY	Petitioner (WIP)

Version 2.0.0.2 - P Page 4 of 7

# Yakima County Superior Court CASE - Decrees and Petitions of Dissolution Report Date Range: 3/17/2025 through 5/1/2025

		04/23/2025	Decree of Dissolution	MARQUEZ, JIM NAVARRETE	Petitioner
	Marriage with No Children			RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ, SANDRA	Respondent
24-3-00895-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No	03/28/2025	Decree of Dissolution	ABARCA SANCHEZ, MARIA ELENA	Respondent
	Children			OLVERA BAUTISTA, ALFREDO	Petitioner
24-3-00900-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No	03/17/2025	Decree of Dissolution	GABBARD JR, THOMAS GEORGE	Respondent
	Children			GABBARD, TAMARA K	Petitioner
24-3-00901-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with	04/25/2025	Decree of Dissolution	ESCARENO, TERESA DEJESUS C	Respondent (WIP)
	Children			REYNAGA, JORGE ARTUIO	Petitioner (WIP)
24-3-00904-39		03/31/2025	Decree of Dissolution	CASTILLO, BLANCA	Petitioner (WIP)
	Marriage with Children			CASTILLO, DOMINGO MIGUELLE	Respondent (WIP)
24-3-00905-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	04/09/2025	Decree of Dissolution	BARNSLEY, BRETT JAMES	Respondent (WIP)
				BARNSLEY, NICOLE BREANN	Petitioner (WIP)
24-3-00906-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	03/19/2025	Decree of Dissolution	CONTRERAS, MARIA DEL CARMEN	Petitioner
				VARGAS, ANDRES SOTO	Respondent
24-3-00908-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	04/11/2025	Decree of Dissolution	ZUNIGA NUNEZ, ANDRES	Respondent (WIP)
				ZUNIGA RUIZ, LUISA	Petitioner (WIP)
24-3-00910-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	03/27/2025	Decree of Dissolution	MORALES LEYVA, JOSUE	Respondent (WIP)
				RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ORQUIDEA	Petitioner (WIP)
24-3-00911-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children		Decree of Dissolution	MEQDAD, ABDELRAHMAN MAHMOUD	Respondent
				MEQDAD, ISLAM BASSAM	Petitioner

Version 2.0.0.2 - P Page 5 of 7

# Yakima County Superior Court CASE - Decrees and Petitions of Dissolution Report Date Range: 3/17/2025 through 5/1/2025

24-3-00914-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	03/24/2025	Decree of Dissolution	THOMPSON, ANDREW RAY	Petitioner
				THOMPSON, LISA MARIE	Respondent
24-3-00919-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with	04/11/2025	Decree of Dissolution	MORFIN CHACON, ISIDRO	Respondent (WIP)
	Children			SERRANO, MARIA	Petitioner (WIP)
24-3-00923-39		04/11/2025	Decree of Dissolution	VINEYARD, BOBBY D	Petitioner
	Marriage with No Children			VINEYARD, LATICHA MAYAN	Respondent
25-3-00004-39	DIN Dissolution of	04/15/2025	Decree of Dissolution	HORTON, ABBY ROSE	Petitioner
	Marriage with No Children			HORTON, NICOLE MICHELLE	Respondent
	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	04/08/2025	Decree of Dissolution	CASTILLO GUTIERREZ, DAYANA KARELLY ANGEL	Respondent
				NGUYEN, JAYDEN DAYNE	Petitioner
25-3-00009-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	04/09/2025	Decree of Dissolution	BISHOP, DUANE GRANT	Respondent
				BISHOP, JANIS SUE	Petitioner
25-3-00011-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	04/10/2025	Decree of Dissolution	AKINS, JULIE ANN	Petitioner
				AKINS, STEVEN JAMES	Respondent
25-3-00014-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	04/15/2025	Decree of Dissolution	DOMINGUEZ, LUIS	Petitioner
				MEDINA, ANDREA GUADALUPE	Respondent
25-3-00016-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	04/11/2025	Decree of Dissolution	DUNAVANT, AIMEE LYNN	Petitioner
				KAISER, KRISTA IRENE	Respondent
25-3-00021-39		04/07/2025	Decree of Dissolution	ZAPATA MORFIN, HERMINIA	Petitioner (WIP)
	Marriage with Children			ZAPATA, GERARDO REYES	Respondent (WIP)
25-3-00022-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	04/15/2025	Decree of Dissolution	CHAVEZ, ROSALIE T	Petitioner
				CHAVEZ-DIAZ, GERARDO	Respondent

Version 2.0.0.2 - P Page 6 of 7

# Yakima County Superior Court CASE - Decrees and Petitions of Dissolution Report Date Range: 3/17/2025 through 5/1/2025

	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	04/29/2025	Decree of Dissolution	GASSELING, ADAM	Respondent (WIP)
				GASSELING, ALMA	Petitioner (WIP)
25-3-00026-39	DIC Dissolution of	04/15/2025	Decree of Dissolution	MENDES, HEATHER LYNN	Petitioner (WIP)
	Marriage with Children			MENDES, NOREBERTO KAINUNOA	Respondent (WIP)
25-3-00045-39	DIN Dissolution of	04/28/2025	Decree of Dissolution	EQUIHUA LEMUS, MARTINA	Petitioner
	Marriage with No Children			ZAMORA LEMUS, ISIDRO	Respondent
25-3-00046-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	04/25/2025	Decree of Dissolution	GARCIA ADAME, JAVIER	Petitioner
				NAVA RODRIGUEZ, FLORA	Respondent
	DIN Dissolution of	04/28/2025	Decree of Dissolution	Lukkasson, Alvie Dean	Petitioner
	Marriage with No Children			Lukkasson, Donna Faye	Respondent
25-3-00049-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	04/29/2025	Decree of Dissolution	POOL, GERALD DEWAYNE, Jr	Petitioner
				POOL, KAREN RENEE	Respondent
25-3-00054-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	04/30/2025	Decree of Dissolution	THAYER, JENNIFER	Petitioner (WIP)
				THAYER, RAYMOND BILL	Respondent (WIP)
25-3-00065-39	DIN Dissolution of	rriage with No	Decree of Dissolution	FERNANDEZ, LISA DIANE	Petitioner
	Marriage with No Children			MORENO, FRANCISCO ROBERT	Respondent

Version 2.0.0.2 - P Page 7 of 7